Meikleour Hotel Light Options
(Available Lunch Time only)

Sandwiches

Choice of Brown or White Bloomer Bread or Toasted Panini and served with salad garnish and hand

cooked straw crisps

Smoked Salmon & Herb Cream Cheese

Brie & Home Made Plum Chutney

Home Cured Ham & Arran Mustard

Club Sandwich with Roast Chicken, Crisp Bacon & Mayonnaise

Side order of Chips
Bread Roll & Butter

Baked Potato

All served with a salad garnish

Prawn Marie Rose - Plump Prawns Coated in a Tomato Mayonnaise
Cheese & Pickle - Mature Cheddar Cheese & Branston Pickle
Coleslaw - Shredded Cabbage, Carrot, Onions coated in Mayonnaise
Home Cured Ham

Childrens Menu

Scampi
Plump scampi pieces served with chips & peas

Beef Burger

Meikleour homemade beef burger served with chips, lettuce & tomato

Chicken Goujons

Deep tried strips of chicken served with chips, & peas

Fish

Fresh haddock served with chips, & peas

Taghatelle

Taghatelle pasta in a mushroom & parmesan cream sauce.

Allergies

£5.25
£4.25
£4.25
£4.95

£1.50
£0.55

£5.75
£4.95
£4.95
£4.95

£4.95

£4.95

£4.95

£4.95

Certain dishes may have traces of nuts or other ingredients such as flour, and may not be included in the
description of the dish. If you have an allergy to any type of food additive please advise a member of the

warting stafl,

Meikleour Hotel, Meikleour, Perthshire, PH2 6EB

Tel: 01250 883206; Fax: 01250 883406

Email: visitus@meikleourhotel.co.uk Web: www.meikleour-inn.co.uk




