# Meikleour Hotel Light Options (Available Lunch Time only)

### Sandwiches

Choice of Brown or White Bloomer Bread or Toasted Panini and served with salad garnish and hand cooked straw crisps

Smoked Salmon & Herb Cream Cheese	£5.25
Brie & Home Made Plum Chutney	£4.25
Home Cured Ham & Arran Mustard	£4.25
Club Sandwich with Roast Chicken, Crisp Bacon & Mayonnaise	£4.95
Side order of Chips	£1.50
Bread Roll & Butter	£0.55

#### **Baked Potato**

All served with a salad garnish

Prawn Marie Rose – Plump Prawns Coated in a Tomato Mayonnaise	£5.75
Cheese & Pickle - Mature Cheddar Cheese & Branston Pickle	£4.95
Coleslaw - Shredded Cabbage, Carrot, Onions coated in Mayonnaise	£4.95
Home Cured Ham	£4.95

## Childrens Menu

Scampi Plump scampi pieces served with chips & peas	£5.75
<b>Beef Burger</b> Meikleour homemade beef burger served with chips, lettuce & tomato	£4.95
Chicken Goujons Deep fried strips of chicken served with chips, & peas	£4.95
Fish Fresh haddock served with chips, & peas	£4.95
<b>Tagliatelle</b> Tagliatelle pasta in a mushroom & parmesan cream sauce.	£4.95

#### Allergies

Certain dishes may have traces of nuts or other ingredients such as flour, and may not be included in the description of the dish. If you have an allergy to any type of food additive please advise a member of the waiting staff.

Meikleour Hotel, Meikleour, Perthshire, PH2 6EB Tel: 01250 883206; Fax: 01250 883406 Email: <u>visitus@meikleourhotel.co.uk</u> Web: <u>www.meikleour-inn.co.uk</u>